EDUCATION

1969

EXHIBITIONS

1986

1983

1982

1979

1977

1976

1975

PUBLICATIONS

1984

1982

MARTY FUMO
915 Spring Garden Street
Philadelphia, PA 19123

B.M. and B. ME. Philadelphia Musical Academy
Taught instrumental music in the Philadelphia
School System from 1969 till 1974, resigned to
pursue a career in photography, am presently a
commercial studio photographer.

Maryland Art Place

Philadelphia Art Alliance

Clarence Kennedy Gallery, Cambridge, MA
Photography Place, Philadelphia, PA

Pittsburgh Film Co-op Center

Popular Photography Magazine Gallery, New York
Images Gallery, New York

Philadelphia Art Alliance, Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia Library Print Department, Philadelphia, PA
Harrisburg Memorial Art Museum, Harrisburg, PA
Delaware Art Museum, Wilmington, DE

Pratt Institute, Brooklyn, New York, NY
Modernage Gallery, New York, NY

Painted Bride Art Center, Philadelphia, PA

Ocean City Cultural Arts Center, Ocean City, NJ

Sealfon, Peggy, Magic of Instant Photography,
(two prints)

New York Times, "Creative Effects with Instant Camera
and Film," November 7

American Poetry Reveiw




