MARTY FUMO 915 Spring Garden Street Philadelphia, PA 19123

EDUCATION

1969 B.M. and B. ME. Philadelphia Musical Academy Taught instrumental music in the Philadelphia School System from 1969 till 1974, resigned to pursue a career in photography, am presently a commercial studio photographer.

EXHIBITIONS

TIMEDITIONS	
1986	Maryland Art Place
1983	Philadelphia Art Alliance
1982	Clarence Kennedy Gallery, Cambridge, MA
1979	Photography Place, Philadelphia, PA
	Pittsburgh Film Co-op Center
	Popular Photography Magazine Gallery, New York
	Images Gallery, New York
	Philadelphia Art Alliance, Philadelphia, PA
1977	Philadelphia Library Print Department, Philadelphia, PA
	Harrisburg Memorial Art Museum, Harrisburg, PA
	Delaware Art Museum, Wilmington, DE
1976	Pratt Institute, Brooklyn, New York, NY
	Modernage Gallery, New York, NY
	Painted Bride Art Center, Philadelphia, PA
1975	Ocean City Cultural Arts Center, Ocean City, NJ
UBLICATIONS	

PU

- 1984 Sealfon, Peggy, Magic of Instant Photography, (two prints)
- New York Times, "Creative Effects with Instant Camera 1982 and Film," November 7

American Poetry Reveiw